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2600

1000

2600

1000

1000

CA

CA

1840 10th Avenue

PO Box 175

1000

3037 Sierra Boulevard

Kevin McCarthy for Congress

95864-4930
Transaction ID : A-C30528

95818

CAWest Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Ramco Enterprises, Inc.

Randle Communications

Transaction ID : A-C30520
95691

Transaction ID : A-C30530

Ramco Enterprises

30

30

30

4600.00

2014

85

2014

2014

Image# 13941143416

05

05

05

324

Tom Ramos

2013

2013

Jeff Randle

2013

Frank C. Ramos

President

Vice President

Owner




